
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00287

06/02/2
021

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff
3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
PAGAN, LORIEBETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00118

06/02/2
021

BOHON, LAURA ANN Person 2
CRANE, CHARLES 
WOODROW JR and 
BOHON, LAURA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00118

06/02/2
021

CRANE, CHARLES 
WOODROW Person 1

CRANE, CHARLES 
WOODROW JR and 
BOHON, LAURA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00420

06/02/2
021

D/B/A Plaintiff
MCGRATH RENT CORP. 
vs. LOOPER, MINDI

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00244

06/02/2
021

DAVIS, DANNY ALLEN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DAVIS, DANNY ALLEN 
JR.

ATTEMPT TO ELUDE POLICE 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00301

06/02/2
021

DELANO, DESTYNEE 
DANIELLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DELANO, DESTYNEE 
DANIELLE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00086

06/02/2
021

EMERT, KENDRA Plaintiff
EMERT, KENDRA vs. 
EMERT, KYLE SHANE

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00086

06/02/2
021

EMERT, KYLE SHANE Defendant
EMERT, KENDRA vs. 
EMERT, KYLE SHANE

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00001

06/02/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARLAR, RONALD

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00002

06/02/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00305

06/02/2
021

HERNANDEZ, RUTH 
JACQUELINE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HERNANDEZ, RUTH 
JACQUELINE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00302

06/02/2
021

HUTSON, DANIEL 
SCOTT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HUTSON, DANIEL SCOTT

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE POLICE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00286

06/02/2
021

IRONS, CAMERON 
ROSS Defendant

SANDBORN, BOBBIE C. 
vs. IRONS, CAMERON 
ROSS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00243

06/02/2
021

JACKSON, JESSE 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JACKSON, JESSE WAYNE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVOKE
D (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00299

06/02/2
021

JENSEN, DAVID LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JENSEN, DAVID LEE

RAPE BY INSTRUMENTATION 2ND 
AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00002

06/02/20
21

JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00002

06/02/20
21

JIMENEZ, SEAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00087

06/02/20
21

JOHNS, LOREN R Defendant
JOHNS, MARY M. vs. JOHNS, 
LOREN R

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00087

06/02/20
21

JOHNS, MARY M. Plaintiff
JOHNS, MARY M. vs. JOHNS, 
LOREN R

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00304

06/02/20
21

KELLY, KRISTIN 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KELLY, KRISTIN NICOLE

DAMAGE TO PUBLIC 
BUILDING AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00088

06/02/20
21

KORDIS, CHANCE 
ALLEN Defendant

KORDIS, KILEY ELIZABETH vs.
KORDIS, CHANCE ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00088

06/02/20
21

KORDIS, KILEY 
ELIZABETH Plaintiff

KORDIS, KILEY ELIZABETH vs.
KORDIS, CHANCE ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00420

06/02/20
21

LOOPER, MINDI Defendant
MCGRATH RENT CORP. vs. 
LOOPER, MINDI

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00001

06/02/20
21

MARLAR, DONNITA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARLAR, RONALD

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00001

06/02/20
21

MARLAR, RONALD Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARLAR, RONALD

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00420

06/02/20
21

MCGRATH RENT CORP. Plaintiff
MCGRATH RENT CORP. vs. 
LOOPER, MINDI

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00420

06/02/20
21

MOBILE MODDULAR PORTABLE 
STORAGE Plaintiff

MCGRATH RENT CORP. vs. 
LOOPER, MINDI

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00001

06/02/20
21

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARLAR, RONALD

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00002

06/02/20
21

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00287

06/02/20
21

PAGAN, LORIEBETH Defendant
3B BAIL BONDS vs. PAGAN, 
LORIEBETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00306

06/02/2
021

PEMBERTON, CARISSA 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEMBERTON, CARISSA 
NICOLE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00286

06/02/2
021

SANDBORN, BOBBIE 
C. Plaintiff

SANDBORN, BOBBIE C. vs. 
IRONS, CAMERON ROSS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00001

06/02/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARLAR, RONALD

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00002

06/02/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00303

06/02/2
021

WAGNER, ALEXIA 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WAGNER, ALEXIA ANN

CONCEALING AND/OR AIDING 
FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00242

06/02/2
021

WATSON, DAWN 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WATSON, DAWN MARIE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00300

06/02/2
021

YAHOLA, DEREK AUSTIN 
#841006 Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YAHOLA, DEREK AUSTIN 
#841006

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE 
OFFICER AFC (FEL)
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