Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00287	06/02/2 021	3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff	3B BAIL BONDS vs. PAGAN, LORIEBETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00118	06/02/2 021	BOHON, LAURA ANN Person 2	CRANE, CHARLES WOODROW JR and BOHON, LAURA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00118	06/02/2 021	CRANE, CHARLES WOODROW Person 1	CRANE, CHARLES WOODROW JR and BOHON, LAURA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00420	06/02/2 021	D/B/A Plaintiff	MCGRATH RENT CORP. vs. LOOPER, MINDI	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00244	06/02/2 021	DAVIS, DANNY ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, DANNY ALLEN JR.	ATTEMPT TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00301	06/02/2 021	DELANO, DESTYNEE DANIELLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELANO, DESTYNEE DANIELLE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00086	06/02/2 021	EMERT, KENDRA Plaintiff	EMERT, KENDRA vs. EMERT, KYLE SHANE	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00086	06/02/2 021	EMERT, KYLE SHANE Defendant	EMERT, KENDRA vs. EMERT, KYLE SHANE	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00001	06/02/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARLAR, RONALD	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00002	06/02/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00305	06/02/2 021	HERNANDEZ, RUTH JACQUELINE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HERNANDEZ, RUTH JACQUELINE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00302	06/02/2 021	HUTSON, DANIEL SCOTT Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUTSON, DANIEL SCOTT	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00286	06/02/2 021	IRONS, CAMERON ROSS Defendant	SANDBORN, BOBBIE C. vs. IRONS, CAMERON ROSS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00243	06/02/2 021	JACKSON, JESSE WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACKSON, JESSE WAYNE	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVOKE D (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00299	06/02/2 021	JENSEN, DAVID LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENSEN, DAVID LEE	RAPE BY INSTRUMENTATION 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00002	06/02/20 21	JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00002	06/02/20 21	JIMENEZ, SEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00087	06/02/20 21	JOHNS, LOREN R Defendant	JOHNS, MARY M. vs. JOHNS, LOREN R	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00087	06/02/20 21	JOHNS, MARY M. Plaintiff	JOHNS, MARY M. vs. JOHNS, LOREN R	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00304	06/02/20 21	KELLY, KRISTIN NICOLE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELLY, KRISTIN NICOLE	DAMAGE TO PUBLIC BUILDING AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00088		KORDIS, CHANCE ALLEN Defendant	KORDIS, KILEY ELIZABETH vs. KORDIS, CHANCE ALLEN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00088	06/02/20 21	KORDIS, KILEY ELIZABETH Plaintiff	KORDIS, KILEY ELIZABETH vs. KORDIS, CHANCE ALLEN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00420	06/02/20 21	LOOPER, MINDI Defendant	MCGRATH RENT CORP. vs. LOOPER, MINDI	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00001	06/02/20 21	MARLAR, DONNITA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARLAR, RONALD	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00001	06/02/20 21	MARLAR, RONALD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARLAR, RONALD	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00420	06/02/20 21	MCGRATH RENT CORP. Plaintiff	MCGRATH RENT CORP. vs. LOOPER, MINDI	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00420	06/02/20 21	MOBILE MODDULAR PORTABLE STORAGE Plaintiff	MCGRATH RENT CORP. vs. LOOPER, MINDI	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00001	06/02/20 21	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARLAR, RONALD	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00002	06/02/20 21	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00287	06/02/20 21	PAGAN, LORIEBETH Defendant	3B BAIL BONDS vs. PAGAN, LORIEBETH	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00306	06/02/2 021	PEMBERTON, CARISSA NICOLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEMBERTON, CARISSA NICOLE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00286	06/02/2 021	SANDBORN, BOBBIE C. Plaintiff	SANDBORN, BOBBIE C. vs. IRONS, CAMERON ROSS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00001	06/02/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARLAR, RONALD	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00002	06/02/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JIMENEZ, CRYSTAL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00303	06/02/2 021	WAGNER, ALEXIA ANN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WAGNER, ALEXIA ANN	CONCEALING AND/OR AIDING FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00242	06/02/2 021	WATSON, DAWN MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATSON, DAWN MARIE	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00300	06/02/2 021	YAHOLA, DEREK AUSTIN #841006 Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YAHOLA, DEREK AUSTIN #841006	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE OFFICER AFC (FEL)